
2014 Classic Stadium
Baseball Tour
July 26 – Aug 3
Wrigley Field
Dodger Stadium
& Fenway Park

$4,445 dbl
$4,188 tpl
$3,995 qd
$5,455 priv

Chicago
Departure

PRICE PER PERSON:

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Sat	 July 26	 St Louis @ Chic. Cubs (3:05)
			   Chicago City Tour
Sun	 July 27	 St Louis @ Chic. Cubs (1:20)
			   Dinner at Harry Caray’s Restaurant
Mon	 July 28	 Fly to Los Angeles
Tue	 July 29	 LA City Tour incl Hollywood
			   Dinner in the Dodger Stadium Club
  			   Atlanta @ LA Dodgers (7:10)
Wed	 July 30	 Additional Touring to Santa 
			   Monica and Venice Beach
			   Atlanta @ LA Dodgers (7:10)
Thur	 July 31	 Fly to Boston
			   Dinner at Jerry Remy’s Restaurant
Fri	 Aug 1	 Tour of Fenway Park
			   NY Yankees @ Boston (7:10)
Sat	 Aug 2	 Boston City Tour
			   NY Yankees @ Boston (7:05)
Sun	 Aug 3	 Fly home from Boston

All Broach Baseball Tours are special 
but this is the Best of the Best.  You 

will be treated like VIP’s as our Classic 
Stadium Tour features 4-star in-city 

hotels and lower level infield seats plus a 
special dinner in each city.  This is a rare 

opportunity to experience the 3 remaining 
Classic Stadiums featuring Rivalry Opponents 
with 1st Class VIP Treatment.  Please join us.

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, Hotels, Game Tickets, Airfare from Chicago to LA and LA to Boston, Tour of Fenway Park, 
City Tours (in Chicago, LA, & Boston), Dinners at Harry Caray’s + Dodger Stadium Club + Jerry Remy’s, and Souvenir.  
We also plan to include stadium tours at Wrigley Field & Dodger Stadium but their tour schedules are not yet available.

• 9 Days

• 6 Teams

• 3 Classic

       Stadiums

• 6 Games

One-day sale on 
Wednesday, June 4 
with 10% discount 

for paying by 
check or 7% if 

paying by credit 
card.


